Snake Valley Christmas Bird Count
White Pine County, Nevada - 2000 to 2005

Species

Pied-billed Grebe
Canada Goose
American Wigeon
Mallard

Northern Pintail

Chukar

Great Blue Heron (Blue form)
American Green-winged Teal
Redhead

Ring-necked Duck
Lesser Scaup
Bufflehead

Common Goldeneye
Common Merganser
Bald Eagle

Northern Harrier
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper's Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Ferruginous Hawk
Rough-legged Hawk
Rock Pigeon

Northern Shrike
Black-billed Magpie
American Tree Sparrow
Harris's Sparrow
sparrow sp.

Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco
Golden Eagle

American Kestrel

Merlin

Prairie Falcon
Gambel's Quail
American Coot

Killdeer

Rock Dove

Mourning Dove

Great Horned Owl
Belted Kingfisher
Williamson's Sapsucker
Red-naped Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker
Loggerhead Shrike
Western Scrub-Jay
Clark's Nutcracker
American Crow
Common Raven
Horned Lark

Mountain Chickadee

2000

48
10
1,010

o

0 = O =N

38

NN —

97
184
28

2001

1
541

84

19

119

22
223
80
40

2002
0

158

0
1,000
0

78
51
15

2003
87
17

1,017
14

11

27
30
178

61
43

2004

41

856

oo -

L\ I \ S ¢S]

NDWwOo BN

19

36
28
110
171
21
45

2005

51
1,104

N
ODOWNOTI =N OW

N
o o

26

58
16
54
82
285
73



Species 2000

Juniper Titmouse 3
Bushtit 16
Brown Creeper

Canyon Wren 0
Bewick's Wren

House Wren

Marsh Wren

American Dipper 0

Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Western Bluebird

Townsend's Solitaire 2
Hermit Thrush

American Robin 12
European Starling 455
American Pipit

Cedar Waxwing

Spotted Towhee 9
Sage Sparrow 1
Song Sparrow 23
White-throated Sparrow

White-crowned Sparrow 25
Golden-crowned Sparrow

Dark-eyed Junco 56
Red-winged Blackbird 223
Western Meadowlark 4
Brewer's Blackbird 200
Brown-headed Cowbird

Cassin's Finch 8
House Finch

Pine Siskin 3
American Goldfinch 22
Evening Grosbeak 0
House Sparrow 72

Black-throated Sparrow

California Quail

Common Snipe 5
Dark-eyed (Gray-headed) Junco 4
Eurasian Collared-Dove X Ringed Turtle Dove
Greater Sage-Grouse

hawk sp.

large falcon sp.

Mountain Bluebird

Northern Goshawk

Northern Saw-whet Owl

Pinyon Jay 386
Red-breasted Nuthatch

Steller's Jay 2
White-breasted Nuthatch 3
Wild Turkey

Wilson's Snipe

Winter Wren 0
Grand Total 3,178

2001
25
58

o

22
272

10

19

136
72

19
512

102
89

119
13

3,059

2002
10
73

78

53
58

77

2,509

2003
27
86

58
189
11

30

30

309

11

3,300

2004

24

45

23
151
11
202

50
29

140

N

420
25

3,968

2005
19
95

11

32
1,264

25
163

18
188

54
51

16

222

4,282

* Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.



