Snake Valley Christmas Bird Count

White Pine County, Nevada - 2000 to 2005

Species	2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005
Pied-billed Grebe	40		0	07	4.4	
Canada Goose	48		158	87	41	
American Wigeon	10	1	0	17	7	51
Mallard	1,010	541	1,000	1,017	856	1,104
Northern Pintail			0	14		
Chukar						8
Great Blue Heron (Blue form)	0				1	
American Green-winged Teal	2	84		11	7	4
Redhead						1
Ring-necked Duck					6	
Lesser Scaup					0	
Bufflehead	2					
Common Goldeneye				1	_	
Common Merganser	_	_			3	_
Bald Eagle	2	5	1		2	3
Northern Harrier	1	1			2	9
Sharp-shinned Hawk	0	3		1	1	2
Cooper's Hawk	1	1				1
Red-tailed Hawk	8	8	5	7	4	5
Ferruginous Hawk			1		0	2
Rough-legged Hawk	2	3	0	1	3	3
Rock Pigeon				20	22	46
Northern Shrike		1				
Black-billed Magpie	38	32	44	39	21	20
American Tree Sparrow		1			2	0
Harris's Sparrow			1	_		
sparrow sp.	23	4	10	5		15
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco	109	73	47	123	70	167
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco	5	2	7	3	2	
Golden Eagle	3	7	5	6	6	4
American Kestrel	1	2		2	3	0
Merlin			1		_	
Prairie Falcon	3	2		1	3	2
Gambel's Quail				28		•
American Coot						0
Killdeer	1	0				0
Rock Dove	2	6				0
Mourning Dove	0	0	0	0	1	0
Great Horned Owl	0	6	2	3	5	5
Belted Kingfisher	1		1	1	•	
Williamson's Sapsucker				4	0	
Red-naped Sapsucker				4	4	0
Downy Woodpecker	0	4	0	4	1	2
Hairy Woodpecker	0 14	1	0	1	2	2
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker	14	19 4	22 2	27	19 2	26
Loggerhead Shrike	41	119	17	3 30	36	8 58
Western Scrub-Jay Clark's Nutcracker	41		7	30	28	16
American Crow	8	0 22	1		∠8 110	54
Common Raven	97	223	78	178	171	54 82
Horned Lark	184	80	78 51	61	21	285
Mountain Chickadee	28	40	15	43	45	73
amam amonado	20	10		70	10	, 0

Species	2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005
Juniper Titmouse	3	25	10	27	3	19
Bushtit	16	58	73	86	24	95
Brown Creeper	0				1	
Canyon Wren Bewick's Wren	0			4	4	0
		0	4	1	1	2
House Wren		0	1	4	4	4
Marsh Wren	0		1	1	1	
American Dipper	0				0	0
Ruby-crowned Kinglet		0			2	0
Western Bluebird	0	0	0		0	4.4
Townsend's Solitaire	2	2	3	1	6	11
Hermit Thrush	40	00	1		0	0
American Robin	12	22	20	1	6	32
European Starling	455	272	273	709	1,282	1,264
American Pipit		0	00			
Cedar Waxwing	•	10	32	0	_	_
Spotted Towhee	9	5	9	2	5	5
Sage Sparrow	1	19	2	9	2	0.5
Song Sparrow	23	7	15	16	14	25
White-throated Sparrow	05	1	-	20	4.5	400
White-crowned Sparrow	25	136	7	69	45	163
Golden-crowned Sparrow				1		
Dark-eyed Junco	56	72	16	2	23	18
Red-winged Blackbird	223		1		151	188
Western Meadowlark	4	19		58	11	1
Brewer's Blackbird	200	512	78	189	202	9
Brown-headed Cowbird				11	5	_
Cassin's Finch	8	4			9	6
House Finch		1				
Pine Siskin	3	102	53		50	54
American Goldfinch	22	89	58	30	29	51
Evening Grosbeak	0					
House Sparrow	72	119	77	30	140	16
Black-throated Sparrow		13				
California Quail						0
Common Snipe	5	0				
Dark-eyed (Gray-headed) Junco	4		3		2	
Eurasian Collared-Dove X Ringed T	urtle Dove					4
Greater Sage-Grouse					0	
hawk sp.			1			
large falcon sp.		1				
Mountain Bluebird			5		2	
Northern Goshawk		1		1	0	
Northern Saw-whet Owl			2	1		
Pinyon Jay	386	267	289	309	420	222
Red-breasted Nuthatch		0	0		25	2
Steller's Jay	2	7				9
White-breasted Nuthatch	3	4	1	11	3	9
Wild Turkey						12
Wilson's Snipe			3	1	1	3
Winter Wren	0					
Grand Total	3,178	3,059	2,509	3,300	3,968	4,282

^{*} Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.